Radio Show Schedule 1-6-12			
Host	Guests	Producers	Subject
Evelyn Roth Paula Uhl	Dal Lamagna (Author of Tweezerman's Lessons on Entrepreneurship – I Failed, to get Ahead)	Kristina Fennell Michele Stern	Tweezerman's Lessons on Entrepreneurship – I Failed, to get Ahead)
Evelyn Roth Paula Uhl	Dal Lamagna (Author of Tweezerman's Lessons on Entrepreneurship – I Failed, to get Ahead)	Kristina Fennell Michele Stern	Tweezerman's Lessons on Entrepreneurship – I Failed, to get Ahead)
Evelyn Roth Paula Uhl	Bob Ellis (Executive Director, Rebuilding Together LI)	Kristina Fennell Michele Stern	Rebuilding Together Long Island
Evelyn Roth Paula Uhl	Bob Ellis (Executive Director, Rebuilding Together LI)	Kristina Fennell Michele Stern	Rebuilding Together Long Island
Evelyn Roth Paula Uhl	Marlene Gerber (Chair of The Transition Network) Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Collaborative)	Kristina Fennell Michele Stern	The Transition Network/Caring Collaborative
Evelyn Roth Paula Uhl	Marlene Gerber (Chair of The Transition Network) Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Collaborative)	Kristina Fennell Michele Stern	The Transition Network/Caring Collaborative
Evelyn Roth	(Deputy Commissioner Dept of Services for the Aging)	Kristina Fennell Michele Stern	Inside Project Independence
	Paula Uhl, LCSW (Deputy Commissioner Dept of	Kristina Fennell Michele Stern	Inside Project
	Evelyn Roth Paula Uhl Evelyn Roth Paula Uhl	Dal Lamagna (Author of Tweezerman's Lessons on Evelyn Roth Paula Uhl Dal Lamagna (Author of Tweezerman's Lessons on Entrepreneurship – I Failed, to get Ahead) Dal Lamagna (Author of Tweezerman's Lessons on Evelyn Roth Paula Uhl Evelyn Roth Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Collaborative) Marlene Gerber (Chair of The Transition Network) Evelyn Roth Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Collaborative) Evelyn Roth Paula Uhl Evelyn Roth Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Collaborative) Evelyn Roth Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Collaborative) Evelyn Roth Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Collaborative) Evelyn Roth Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Collaborative) Evelyn Roth Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Collaborative) Evelyn Roth Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Collaborative) Evelyn Roth Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Collaborative) Evelyn Roth Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Collaborative)	Bot Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Paula Uhl Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Paula Uhl Paula Uhl Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Paula Uhl Paula Uhl Paula Uhl Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Paula Uhl Paula Uhl Paula Uhl Paula Uhl Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Paula Uhl Paula Uhl Paula Uhl Paula Uhl Paula Uhl Carole Lioz (Head of LI Caring Collaborative) Paula Uhl, LCSW (Deputy Commissioner Dept of Services for the Aging) Paula Uhl LCSW Paula Uhl LCS